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Varsity Lacrosse (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Mar. 25 @ Mastery Charter South Lenfest Mastery Charter South Lenfest 3:45PM
Wednesday Mar. 30 @ Archbishop John Carroll High

School
Archbishop John Carroll High
School

3:45PM

Friday Apr. 01 St. Joseph's Preparatory School Roman Catholic High School 3:45PM
Wednesday Apr. 06 Archbishop Wood High School Roman Catholic High School 3:45PM
Friday Apr. 08 @ Archbishop Ryan High School Archbishop Ryan High School 3:45PM
Monday Apr. 11 @ Lower Merion High School Lower Merion High School 3:45PM
Wednesday Apr. 13 Lansdale Catholic High School Roman Catholic High School 3:45PM
Wednesday Apr. 20 @ Bonner and Prendergast HS Bonner and Prendergast HS 3:45PM
Friday Apr. 22 Father Judge High School Roman Catholic High School 3:45PM
Wednesday Apr. 27 @ Conwell Egan Catholic High

School
Conwell Egan Catholic High School 3:45PM

Friday Apr. 29 Cardinal O'Hara High School
(Senior Night)

Roman Catholic High School 6:00PM

Wednesday May. 04 @ La Salle College High School La Salle College High School 3:45PM
Saturday May. 07 @ Devon Preparatory School (@

The Proving Grounds)
Devon Preparatory School 7:00PM
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